Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

PN98409-GRP34

Plunger Action. Rubber Grip For Writing
Comfort And Control,black and silver accents.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green,
Dark Green, Lime Green, Maroon, Orange,
Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Tan, Teal, White,
Yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Orange,
Red, White

Free Shipping
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 250
Coston P $1.19

Production Time Charges
Quantity 10 Days
250-499 $103.32
500-999 $119.96
1000-2499 $163.18
2500-4999 $199.98
5000 $338.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
250-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500-4999

5000

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

500
$1.15

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

No Mold Charge

5-1/2" H

1-1/2" W x 3/8" H

1000
$1.12

7 Days

$154.72
$170.04
$234.78
$299.30

$468.00

2500
$1.1

3 Days

$214.18
$278.40
$299.98
$550.00

$599.00

5 Days

$194.80
$214.18
$278.40
$330.98

$520.00

5000
$1.08
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