

Eagle Pen



Product #	PN98409-GRP34
Features	Plunger Action. Rubber Grip For Writing Comfort And Control, black and silver accents.
Labels	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Black Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Lime Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Tan, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Orange, Red, White
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

	No Mold Charge
Dimensions	5-1/2" H
Imprint Area	1-1/2" W x 3/8" H

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	250	500	1000	2500	5000
Cost on P	\$1.19	\$1.15	\$1.12	\$1.1	\$1.08

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
250-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000-2499	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
2500-4999	\$199.98	\$299.30	\$330.98
5000	\$338.00	\$468.00	\$520.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
250-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-2499	Free	\$299.98
2500-4999	Free	\$550.00
5000	Free	\$599.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET